Marinos s.a.

First Class Spirits & Wines
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LIST OF SPIRITS

| SCOTCH WHISKIES | sizE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 70
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 100
CUTTY SARK WHISKY 70
CUTTY SARK WHISKY 100
FAMOUS GROUSE 70
FAMOUS GROUSE 100
WHYTE & MACKAY SCOTCH WHISKY 70
BALLANTINE'S FINEST 70
BALLANTINE'S FINEST 100
BELL'S WHISKY 70
BELL'S WHISKY 100
BLACK & WHITE 70
DEWAR'S WHISKY 70
DEWAR'S WHISKY 100
GRANTS WHISKY 100
HAIG WHISKY 70
HAIG WHISKY 100
J & B WHISKY 70
J & B WHISKY 100
TEACHER'S WHISKY 70
TEACHER'S WHISKY 100
VAT 69 WHISKY 70
WHITE HORSE 70
PREMIUM OLD WHISKIES
CUTTY SARK 12 YEARS OLD 70
FAMOUS GROUSE 12 Years 70
LOGAN WHISKY 12 YEARS OLD 70
BALLANTINES 12 YEARS OLD 70
CHIVAS REGAL 70
CHIVAS REGAL 100
DEWARS WHISKY 12 Years 70
DIMPLE WHISKY 15 YEARS OLD 70
DIMPLE WHISKY GOLD CREST 70
JOHNNIE BLACK LABEL 70

JOHNNIE BLACK LABEL 100



JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD 18 Years Old
JOHNNIE WALKER PREMIER
USQUAEBACH 15 years old

IRISH WHISKIES

TULLAMORE DEW
TULLAMORE DEW
BLACKBUSH IRISH WHISKY
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL
JAMESON WHISKEY
JAMESON WHISKY
POWERS IRISH WHISKY
POWERS IRISH WHISKY

NORTH AMERICAN WHISKIES

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS BLACK

WOODFORD RESERVE

BOURBON DE LUXE

CANADIAN CLUB C.C

CANADIAN CLUB CITRON

FOUR ROSES WHISKY

FOUR ROSES WHISKY

HIBIKI JAPANESE WH. 17 years old

JIM BEAM BOURBON

JIM BEAM BOURBON WH.

KNOB CREEK BOURBON WH.

MAKERS MARK BOURBON WHISKY
SEVEN CROWN WHISKY

SUNTORY ROYAL WHISKY

WILD TURKEY 8 YEARS OLD

YAMAZAKI JAPANESE WH. 12 years old
YAMAZAKI JAPANESE WH. 18 years old

MALT WHISKIES

BALBLAIR ELEMENTS 70 cl

BUNNAHABHAIN WH. MALT 12Y
BUNNAHABHAIN WH. MALT 18Y 70cl
BUNNAHABHAIN WH. MALT 25Y 70cl
CUTTY SARK MALT WHISKY 70cl

FAMOUS GROUSE MALT 12 YEARS OLD
GLEN ROTHES MALT

GLEN ROTHES SEL. RESERVE

GLENGOYNE 17 YEARS OLD MALT WHISKEY
GLENGOYNE 10 YEARS OLD MALT WHISKEY
GLENGOYNE RESERVE MALT WHISKEY
MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD
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MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD

MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD

MACALLAN 25 YEARS OLD

MACALLAN MASTERS EDITION

OLD PULTENEY 12 YEARS OLD
ABERFELDY WHISKY 12 YEARS OLD
ABERFELDY WHISKY 21 YEARS OLD
ABERLOUR 10 YEARS OLD MALT WHISKEY
ABERLOUR ABUNDAH

ARDBEG MALT 10 YEARS OLD
ARDBERG VIGEADAIL G.BOX
BALLANTINE'S PURITY 20 YEARS OLD
BALVENIE 30 Y.O. MALT WHISKY
BOWMORE 15 years g.box
BOWMORE ENIGMA 12 years c.box
BRUICHLADDICH 20years OLD malt
BRUICHLADDICH 10 YEARS OLD
BRUICHLADDICH ISLAY 1969 VINTAGE
BUSHMILLS 10 YEARS OLD MALT IRISH
BUSHMILLS 21Y MALT WHISKY 70cl
BUSMILLS 16 YEARS OLD MALT IRISH
CAOL ILA 12Y 70cl

CAOL ILA 25 years

CAOL ILA ISLAY PORT WOOD

CARDHU MALT WHISKY 12 YEARS OLD
CARDHU MALT WHISKY 70cl + AEPMA.NOYTITI
CARDU MALT WHISKY 12 YEARS OLD
CONNEMARA MALT WH. 12 years
CORRIEMOR CIGAR MALT WHISKY
CRAGGANMORE MALT whisky Lim.Edition
DALLAS DHU HIGHLAND 1980 VINTAGE
DALMORE 12 YEARS OLD

DALWHINNIE MALT WHISKY
DALWHINNIE MALT whisky Lim.Edition
DEWARS 12 Years

GLEN ELGIN SPEYSIDE 1968 VINTAGE
GLEN GRANT WHISKY

GLEN GRANT 10 years old

GLEN ROTHES SPEYSIDE 1961VINTAGE
GLENDRONACH 15 YEARS OLD
GLENDRONACH 15 YEARS OLD
GLENFIDDICH SOLERA

GLENFIDICH MALT WHISKY
GLENFIDISH MALT WHISKY
GLENGOYNE 12 years CASK STRENGTH
GLENGOYNE 16years G.BOX
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GLENKINCHIE MALT WHISKY
GLENKINCHIE MALT whisky Lim.Edition
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD WHISKY
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS OLD WHISKY
GLENLIVET 18 YEARS OLD WHISKY
GLENLIVET WHISKY

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS OLD WHISKY
GLENMORANGIE MADEIRA FINISH
GLENMORANGIE PORT FINISH
GLENMORANGIE SHERRY FINISH
GLENMORANGIE WH. 10Y.0
GLENMORANGIE WHISKY
GLENMORANGIE WHISKY
GRAGGANMORE MALT WHISKY
HIGHLAND PARK 12years G.BOX
HIGHLAND PARK 18 years

ISLE OF JURA 10 Years Old

ISLE OF JURA 10 Years Old +Flask

ISLE OF JURA 16 Years Old

ISLE OF JURA 21 Years Old

ISLES DE JURA STILLMAN

JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN MALT
KILBEGGAN MALT WHISKY

LAGAVULIN MALT 12 Years
LAGAVULIN MALT 16 Years
LAGAVULIN MALT 25 Years
LAGAVULIN MALT whisky Limited Edition
LAPHROAIG MALT 40 Years Old VINTAGE
LAPHROAIG MALT mntr

LAPHROAIG MALT 10 Years Old
LAPHROAIG MALT 10 Years Old
LAPHROAIG MALT 15 Years Old
LAPHROAIG MALT 30 Years Old WOODEN G.BOX
LAPHROAIG MALT QUARTER CASK
LAPHROAIG MALT WHISKY
LINKWOOD SPEYSIDE 1972 VINTAGE
LOCH DHU MALT WHISKY

LOCH LOMOND SC.WHISKY 70cl

LOCH LOMOND WH. 21 Years
MACALLAN MALT whisky Lim.Edition
OBAN MALT WHISKY

OBAN MALT whisky Lim.Edition

SCAPA HIGHLAND 1990 VINTAGE
SCAPA MALT 12 YEARS OLD WHISKY
STRATHISLA SPEYSIDE 1987 VINTAGE
TALISKER MALT WHISKY
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TALISKER MALT WHISKY 25 Years Old
TALISKER MALT WHISKY 30 Years Old
TALISKER MALT WHISKY LIMITED EDITION
TALISKER MALT WHISKY SAILING BAG
TAMDHU SPEYSIDE 1961 VINTAGE
TOMINTOUL SPEYSIDE 67 VINTAGE
TORMORE MALT WHISKY 12 years

VODKAS

DOZZER SPICED VODKA
ERISTOFF RED VODKA
SARKANA RED VODKA
FINLANDIA VODKA
FINLANDIA VODKA
STOLICHNAYA ELIT
STOLICHNAYA VODKA
STOLICHNAYA VODKA
STOLICHNAYA OHRANIJ
STOLICHNAYA RAZBERI
STOLICHNAYA VANILIA
MOSCOYSKAYA VODKA

42 BELOW PURE VODKA
ABSOLUT VODKA VANILIA
ABSOLUT APEACH
ABSOLUT LEVEL VODKA
ABSOLUT LEVEL VODKA 70 cl
ABSOLUT PEARS VODKA
ABSOLUT RUBY RED
ABSOLUT RUBY RED
ABSOLUT VODKA BLUE
ABSOLUT VODKA BLUE
ABSOLUT VODKA BLUE
ABSOLUT VODKA CITRON
ABSOLUT VODKA CITRON
ABSOLUT VODKA KURANT
ABSOLUT VODKA KURANT
ABSOLUT VODKA MANDRIN
ABSOLUT VODKA MANDRIN
ABSOLUT VODKA PEPER
ABSOLUT VODKA RASBERRY
ABSOLUT VODKA RED LABEL
ABSOLUT VODKA RED LABEL
ABSOLUT VODKA VANILIA
BELUGA VODKA CLASSIC
BELUGA VODKA CLASSIC
BELUGA VODKA GOLDEN
BELVEDERE VODKA

70
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70
70
70
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BELVEDERE VODKA SILVER 70

BELVEDERE VODKA INTENSE 70
CAVIAR VODKA 70
CIROC VODKA 70
DUE CHARDONNAY VODKA 70
DUE MERLOT VODKA 70
DUE VODKA 70
GRASOVKA VODKA 70
GREY GOOSE PEAR VODKA 100
GREY GOOSE VODKA 70
GREY GOOSE VODKA 100
GREY GOOSE VODKA 150
GREY GOOSE VODKA ORANGE 100
GREY GOOSE CITRON VODKA 70
KAUFFMAN VODKA 70
KETEL ONE VODKA 70
LIMONAYA VODKA 70
ROBERTO CAVALLI VODKA 70
SKYY VODKA 70
SMIRNOFF NORTH 70
SMIRNOFF TWIST CITRUS 70
SMIRNOFF TWIST RASPBERRY 70
SMIRNOFF TWIST VANILLA 70
SMIRNOFF VODKA mntrs 5
SMIRNOFF VODKA BLACK LABEL 70
SMIRNOFF VODKA BLUE LABEL 70
SMIRNOFF VODKA BLUE LABEL 100
SMIRNOFF VODKA RED LABEL 35
SMIRNOFF VODKA RED LABEL 70
SMIRNOFF VODKA RED LABEL 100
URSUS NATURAL AEYKH 70
URSUS ROTER VODKA 5
URSUS ROTER VODKA 70
URSUS ROTER VODKA 100
VAN GOGH VODKA 100
WYBOROWA EXQUISITE 70
WYBOROWA VODKA 70
ZUBROWKA VODKA 70
GINS
G'VINE GIN 70
BEEFEATER DRY GIN 70
BEEFEATER DRY GIN 100
BEEFEATER 24 GIN 70
BEEFEATER DRY GIN CROWN JEWEL 100
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 70

GORDON'S DRY GIN 70



GORDON'S DRY GIN
HENDRINCKS GIN
HENDRINCKS GIN
TANQUERAY TEN
TANQUERAY TEN
TANQUERAY XTRA DRY

RUMS

BACARDI RUM CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI RUM CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI GRAND MELON
BACARDI MOIJITO

BACARDI RAZZ

BACARDI RUM 8 ETQN

BACARDI RUM BLACK

BACARDI RUM BLACK

BACARDI RUM COCO

BACARDI RUM LIMON

BACARDI RUM LIMON

BACARDI RUM ORO

BACARDI RUM RAZZ

PAMPERO RUM BLANCO
PAMPERO BLANCO

PAMPERO RUM GOLD
PAMPERO RUM GOLD
PAMPERO RUM GOLD
PAMPERO ANNIVERSARIO
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
LEGENDARIO 7Y.0 ELIXIR DE CUBA
LEGENDARIO RON ANEJO 9Y.0
HAVANA CLUB 3year GOLD
HAVANA CLUB 7year GOLD
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO RUM
HAVANA CLUB MAXIMO EXTRA ANEJO
HAVANA CLUB RUM BLANCO
HAVANA CLUB RUM GOLD
HAVANA CLUB RUM SILVER
HAVANA GRAN RESERVA
MOUNT GAY EXTRA OLD RUM
MOUNT GAY RUM ECLIPSE
MOUNT GAY RUM ECLIPSE
MYERS'S DARK RUM
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BRUGAL ANEJO

BRUGAL EXTRA VIEJO RUM
ANGOSTURA 1824 12 YEARS OLD
ANGOSTURA 1919 8 YEARS OLD PREMIUM RUM
VARADERO ANEJO RUM
VARADERO SILVER DRY RUM
VARADERO SILVER DRY RUM
MATUSALEM RUM CLASSICO
MATUSALEM RUM GR.RESERVA
MATUSALEM RUM PLATINO
MULATA ANEJO RESERVA
MULATA CARTA BLANCA
MULATA PALMA SUP.

PYRAT X.O RESERVE RUM
STROH RUM 60°

STROH RUM 60°

STROH RUM 80°

STROH RUM 80°

ZACAPA 23 RUM

ZACAPA 23 RUM

ZACAPA X.0

ZACAPA CENTENARIO 15Y.0
CACHACA TEICHENNE JACARE
CACHACA MANGAROCA
CACHACAPITU

CACHACA JANEIRO

YPIOCA KITPINH

YPIOCA BLANCO

SAGATIBA PURA

SAGATIBA VELHA

TEQUILAS

GUSANO ROJO MEZCAL

GUSANO ROJO MEZCAL
ELJIMADOR TEQUILA REPOSADO
EL JIMADOR BLANCO

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
HERRADURA ANEJO TEQUILA
HERRADURA REPOSADO TEQUILA
HERRADURA SILVER TEQUILA
SIERRA GOLD

SIERRA GOLD

SIERRA MILENARIO ANEJO
SIERRA SILVER

SIERRA SILVER 100cl

CAZADORES TEQUILA ANEJO
CUERVO DON JULIO ANEJO
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70
70
70
70
70
100
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
100
70
100
70
100
70
100
100
70
100
70
100
100
70
70

50
70
70
70
100
70
70
70
70
100
70
70
100
70
70



CUERVO DON JULIO BLANCO
CUERVO DON JULIO REPOSADO
EL PATRON TEQUILA GOLD

JOSE CUERVO 1800 RESERVA ANTIGUA

JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA ANEJO
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA BLACK
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA GOLD
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA PLATINO
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA SILVER

JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA TRADITIONAL

OLMECA ANEJO EXTRA AGED
OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA TEZON

OLMECA GOLD

PATRON TEQ. ANEJO

PATRON TEQ. PLATINUM
PATRON TEQ. REPOSADO
PATRON TEQ. SILVER
RESERVA 1800 TEQ. ANEJO
RESERVA 1800 TEQ. BLANCO
RESERVA 1800 TEQ. REPOSADO
CENTENARIO TEQ. ANEJO
CENTENARIO TEQ. PLATA
CENTENARIO TEQ. REPOSADO
SAUZA TEQUILA GOLD

SAUZA TEQUILA GOLD

SAUZA TEQUILA HORNITOS
SAUZA TEQUILA SILVER
SAUZA TEQUILA SILVER

LIQUEURS

APRICOT BRANDY TEICHENNE
APRICOT TUNEL LIQUEUR
BANANA TUNEL LIQUEUR
BATIDA ZIBAO TUNEL

BLUE CURACAO TUNEL

CHERRY BRANDY TUNEL
COCONUT ALOHA TEICHENNE
FRANGELICO LIQUEUR

KIWI TEICHENNE

MARASCHINO TUNEL LIQEUER
MENTA TUNEL LIQUEUR
PISANG CAIMAN

TIA NADAL COFFEE LIQUEUR GLASS
TIA NADAL COFFEE LIQUEUR PET
TROPICAL CAIMAN (SAFARI)
AMARETTO DI SARONNO

70
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100
70
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AMARETTO DI SARONNO
AMARETTO TALEA CREAM LIQUEUR
AMARETTO VACCARI
BATIDA DE COCO BLACK
BATIDA DE COCO MANGAROCA
BOLS LIQUEURS AIAQOPA
COINTREAU LIQUEUR
COINTREAU LIQUEUR
GALLIANO KITPINO

IRISH MIST LIQUEUR
PASSOA LIQUEUR

PASSOA LIQUEUR

PETER HEERING

PISANG AMBON

PISANG AMBON

SOUTHERN COMFORT
SOUTHERN COMFORT
MARASCHINO LUXARDO LIQEUER
43 LIQUEUR

ADVOCAT VERPOORTEN
AFTER SHOCK BLACK
AFTER SHOCK BLUE

AFTER SHOCK CINNAMON
AFTER SHOCK CITRUS
AFTER SHOCK GREEN

AFTER SHOCK SILVER
BAILEYS CARAMEL

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
BAILEYS MINT CHOCO.
BENEDICTINE B+B
CHAMBORD LIQUEUR
CHAMBORD LIQUEUR 75cl
CHARLESTON FOLLIES
CHARTREUSE GREEN LIQUEUR
DRAMBUIE LIQUEUR
DRAMBUIE LIQUEUR
DRAMBUIE LIQUEUR CREAM
GLAYVA LIQUEUR

GRAND MARNIER RED
GRAND MARNIER RED
GRAND MARNIER YELLOW
LUXARDO MARASCHINO
MALIBU LIQUEUR

MALIBU LIQUEUR

MARIE BRIZARD AIA®OPA LIQUEUERS.
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70
70
70
70
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MIDORI LIQUER MELON

SAFARI LIQUEUR

SHERIDAN'S

SOURZ APPLE LIQUEUR AMEPIKHX
SOURZ PINEAPPLE LIQ. AMEPIKHZ
TIA MARIA LIQUEUR

TIA MARIA LIQUEUR

BRANDIES

JACOBI 1880

JACOBI 1880

NAPOLEON BRANDY TUNEL PET
NAPOLEON BRANDY TEICHENNE
NAPOLEON BRANDY TUNEL GLASS
VRISSAS BRANDY ***** TYPNABOY
METAXA BRANDY 3***

METAXA BRANDY 3***

METAXA BRANDY 5%***#*

METAXA BRANDY 5***#*

METAXA BRANDY 7******* AMOOPEAX
METAXA BRANDY 7******* AMDOPEAZ
METAXA BRANDY 12**#xkskxkkix% DRY

COGNACS

CAMUS VS ELEGANCE

COGNAC FRAPIN V.S.0O.P.
COURVOISIER *** V.S LUXE
COURVOISIER *** V.S, LUXE
COURVOISIER V.S.0.P.
COURVOISIER V.S.0.P.
COURVOISIER NAPOLEON
COURVOISIER X.0.COGNAC

FRAPIN X.0 CHATEAU FONTPINOT
FRAPIN DOMAINE FAMILY RESERVE
FRAPIN EXTRA CRYSTAL COGNAC
FRAPIN FONTPINOT CHATEAU
FRAPIN V.S COGNAC

FRAPPIN GRANDE CHAMPAGNE NEW RABELAIS COGNAC
REMY MARTIN V.S cognac

REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P. COGNAC
REMY MARTIN X.O cognac

REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P cognac 100cl
REMY MARTIN X.0 EXCELLENCE
HENNESSY FINE V.S.0.P COGNAC
HENNESSY V.S COGNAC

HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE
HENNESSY XO COGNAC

HINE COGNAC ANTIQUE X.

100
100
50
70
70
70
100

100
300
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100
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70
70
100
70
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70
100
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70
70
100
70
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70
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70
100
70
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HINE COGNACV.S.0.P.

LARSEN COGNAC KAPABAKI AIAOOPA XPQMATA
LARSEN EXTRA DOR X.O

LARSEN GOLDEN VIKING EXTRA

MARTELL V.S. COGNAC

XANTE PEAR and COGNAC LIQUER

XANTE POIR AU COGNAC

SAMBUCA

SAMBUCA OPAL NERA
SAMBUCA PAOLINA
SAMBUCA VACCARI
SAMBUCA LUXARDO
SAMBUCA LUXARDO NERA
SAMBUCA MOLINARI
SAMBUCA RAMAZOTI BLACK
SAMBUCA RAMAZZOTI
SAMBUCA ROMANA

VERMOUTH

MARTINI BIANCO VERMOUTH
MARTINI DRY VERMOUTH
MARTINI ROSSO VERMOUTH
MARTINI ROSATO VERM.
MARTINI VERMOUTH ROSATO
CINZANO BIANCO

NOILLY PRAT VERMOUTH
PUNT E MES VERMUT 75c|

SCHNAPPS

MELON SCHNAPPS TUNEL
TEICHENEE APPLE SCHNAPPS
TEICHENNE APPLE SCHNAPPS
TEICHENNE BANANA SCHNAPPS
TEICHENNE KIWI SCHNAPPS
TEICHENNE LIMON SCHNAPPS
TEICHENNE MANZANA SCHNAPPS
TEICHENNE MELON SCHNAPPS
TEICHENNE MELON SCHNAPPS
TEICHENNE PEACH SCHNAPPS
TEICHENNE PEACH SCHNAPPS
TEICHENNE SCHNAPPS BUTTERSCOTCH
TEICHENNE SCHNAPPS MORA
TEICHENNE STRAWBEPY SCHNAPPS
ARCHERS SCHNAPPS

ARCHERS SCHNAPPS

0oYZo

OUZO "SANS RIVAL"
OUZO "SANS RIVAL"

70
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70
70
100
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100
100
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100
70
100
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100



OUZO "SANS RIVAL"
INOKAPINHZ OUZO
MOKAPINHZ OUZO NHZIQTIKO
BARBAYANNI OUZO MIMAE
OUZO VETO METAAAIKO
OUZO VETO MYTIAHNHZ METAAAIKO
0Ouz0o 12

OUZO MINI

OUZO TYPNABOY VRISSAS
OUZO TYPNABOY VRISSAS
OYZO TSANTALI

0OYZO TSANTALI MAKEAONIKO
MMNAMMNATZIM OYZO CLASSIC
MMNAMNATZIM OYZO NAAIO
NMAQMAPI OUZO
OPANTZEZKOZ OYZO
OPANTZEXKOZ OYZO

OUZO AMANAPINA MAZTIXA
OUZO AMAAAPINA XIOY
0OYZO MITZINAAH

APERITIVES & BITTERS

BITTER TUNEL CAIMAN
ANGOSTURA BITTER
ANGOSTURA BITTER ORANGE
APEROL BITTER

AVERNA AMARO SICILIANO
FERNET BRANCA

FERNET BRANCA MENTA
LIMONCELLO LUXARDO
AVERNA LEMONELLO LIQUORE
AVERNA LEMONELLO LIQUORE
LIMONI SALUTI LIQUORE
LIMONCELLO STOCK

ROSSO ANTICO

AALBORG AKVAVIT

AALBORG AKVAVIT 100cl
BECHEROVKA CARLSBAD
BOKMA GENEVER

CAMPARI ITAAIAZ

CYNAR APERITIF

DUBONNET LIQUEUR
JAGERMEISTER LIQUEUR
AMARO LUXARDO ABANO
AMARO RAMAZZOTTI
MONTENEGRO AMARO
PERNOD PASTIS

200
100
200
100
100

70
100
100
100
200
100
200

70

70
100
100
200

70

70

70

100
10
10
70
70
70
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70

100

100

100
70

100
70
70
70
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PIMM’S Nol APERITIF
RAMAZZOTTI AMARO

ROSE VANTANA LIQUEUR
SKINOS MASTIHA AIKEP
UNICUM BITTER

XU - XU STRAWBERRY
MAZTIXA AIKEP ANAAAPINA
MAZTIXA AIKEP ATTAAAPINA
OINOMEAO MEAIKPATON

PAKOMEAO AMOPTION
PAKOMEAO AMOPTION

SIROPS

GRENADINE TUNEL JARABE CAIMAN

GRENADINE TEICHENNE SIROP
KIWI SIROP TEICHENE

LIME TEICHENNE SIROP

LIME TUNEL JARABE CAIMAN
LIME MARIE BRIZARD SIROP
LUXARDO STRAWBERRY SIROP

READY TO DRINK (R.T.D.'S)

BACARDI BREEZER CRANBERRY

BACARDI BREEZER LEMON
BACARDI BREEZER LIME
BACARDI BREEZER ORANGE

BACARDI BREEZER WAT/MELON

GORDON'S SPACE

SMIRNOFF ICE

SMIRNOFF ICE RED

RED BULL ANAWYKTIKO KOYTI
GINGER ALE "FEVER-TREE"
INDIAN TONIC "BRITVIC"
CORONA MEXICAN BEER

100
70
70
70
70
50

150
70
70

70
200

100
100
100
100
100

70

70

27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
70
25
20
20
33



